Draft Bideing Document for works upto 1.00 M.

Work No. 01

N.I.T – 02 Works.

NAME OF WORK:

Road Cross Boring Near Computer College Main National Highway UC Landhi

BILL OF QUANTITIES

(B) Description and rate of Items based on Composite Schedule of Rates.

Sr. No	Quantities	Description of item to be executed at site	Rate	Unit	Amount in Rupees
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	300.704 Rft.	Road cross boring with mechanical means with all respect etc. complete. 6" dia	3001.70	P/Rft.	9,02,623/=
2	175.00 Rft.	Providing Laying & Jointing MS Black Steel Pipe etc. complete. 4" dia	545.00	P/Rft	95,375/=

Amount Total (a) Rs. 9, 97,998/=

% Above / Below on the rates of CSR.

Amount to be added / deducted on the basis Of premium quoted Total (b)

Total (A) = a+b in words & figures:

Contractor

Executive Engineer / Procuring Agency

(Cont.....Page No. 2)

ä

Page No. 2 (Work No. 01)

Summary of Bill of Quantities

.

Cost of Bid

Amount_____

3. (A) Cost based on composite Schedule of Rate

4. (B) Cost of based on Non / Offered Schedule of Rates.

TOTAL COST OF BID (C) = Total (A) + Total (B)

Contractor

Executive Engineer / Procuring Agency

Draft Bidcing Document for works upto 1.00 M.

N.I.T – 02 Works.

NAME OF WORK:

Providing Fixing of RCC Ring Slabs and Manhole Covers in Jurisdiction of Bin Qasim Zone Malir.

BILL OF QUANTITIES

(A)Description and rate of Items based on Composite Schedule of Rates.

Sr. No	Quantities	Description of item to be executed at site	Rate	Unit	Amount in Rupees
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	109 Nos.	Manufacturing and supplying RCC Ring slab 21" dia out side 7.5" widthand 6" thick i/c 3/8" dia to steel bar to concentric ring with 3/8" dia 8 Nos. cross link bars i/c curing staking and transportation with in 10 Miles etc. complete (W.Schedule P-27 It-2).	1906.60	Each	2,07,819/=
2	866 Nos	Manufacturing and supplying RCC manhole covers cast in 1:2:4 concrete ratio 3" deep at center to center reinforcement with 3/8" dia for steel bars at 4" center to center welded to 1/8" thick 2.5" deep M.S. Plate i/c curing staking and transportation with in 10 Miles etc. complete.	012 (2		
	866 Nos.	21" dia	913.63	Each	7,91,204/=

Amount Total (a) Rs. 9, 99,023/=

% Above / Below on the rates of CSR.

Amount to be added / deducted on the basis Of premium quoted Total (b)

Total (A) = a+b in words & figures:

Contractor

Executive Engineer / Procuring Agency

(Cont.....Page No. 2)

(NIT-02 Works)

Page No. 2 (Work No. 02)

Summary of Bill of Quantities

Cost of Bid

Amount____

1. (A) Cost based on composite Schedule of Rate

2. (B) Cost of based on Non / Offered Schedule of Rates.

TOTAL COST OF BID (C) = Total (A) + Total (B)

Contractor

Executive Engineer / Procuring Agency